
SCHEDULE - PIRATE HOOKERS
summer 2017 / RICHMOND HILL - AURORA - BLACK LABEL

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 16, 17 1 BACKDOOR BEAUTIES 4 PIRATE HOOKERS 7:30 pm -

Thu, May 25, 17 1 MUSTANGS 0 PIRATE HOOKERS 7:30 pm -

Tue, May 30, 17 5 PIRATE HOOKERS 2 BULLDOGS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 01, 17 8 YORK PREDATORS 4 PIRATE HOOKERS 9:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 06, 17 1 TORONTO BRUINS 0 PIRATE HOOKERS 7:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 13, 17 3 BULLDOGS 4 PIRATE HOOKERS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 15, 17 3 PIRATE HOOKERS 2 BACKDOOR BEAUTIES 9:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 22, 17 1 PIRATE HOOKERS 3 MUSTANGS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 27, 17 0 PIRATE HOOKERS 8 YORK PREDATORS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 04, 17 6 PIRATE HOOKERS 1 BULLDOGS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Jul 06, 17 6 PIRATE HOOKERS 6 TORONTO BRUINS 9:30 pm -

Thu, Jul 13, 17 7 MUSTANGS 2 PIRATE HOOKERS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 18, 17 2 BACKDOOR BEAUTIES 3 PIRATE HOOKERS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Jul 20, 17 0 PIRATE HOOKERS 1 YORK PREDATORS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Jul 27, 17 7 TORONTO BRUINS 2 PIRATE HOOKERS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Aug 01, 17 1 0 PIRATE HOOKERS 1 BACKDOOR BEAUTIES 7:30 pm -

Thu, Aug 03, 17 1 0 BACKDOOR BEAUTIES 7 PIRATE HOOKERS 7:30 pm -

Tue, Aug 08, 17 2 5 MUSTANGS 2 PIRATE HOOKERS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Aug 10, 17 2 6 PIRATE HOOKERS 9 MUSTANGS 7:30 pm -


